Scoresheet for Team: 13106 WHITE CLOTH
3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 44 62 42 56

Total: 95 111 105 93
Home Team
Team: 13106 WHITE CLOTH
Host Location: CLOTH
SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 11098 Zukeran, Shinichi
*4 1 11100 Miwa, Shigeru
* 5 1 11101 Uechi, Takuto
N*5 0 11102 Hamamoto, Ryu
* 2 2 11103 Nakajima, Kazumi
* 8 1 11372 Tanahara, Taisei
* 1 2 11373 Yabiku, Tomoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
38 58
66 125
Visiting Team
Team: 13101 GARI GARI
Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 11396 Kinjo, Keito
* 8 1 04231 Hirose, Takashi
*5 2 11636 Sunagawa, Rin
¥3,000 *4 2 11637 Omi, Kazutaka
*4 1 11638 Taira, Yuya
* 3 2 11639 Tamaki, Hidekazu
*1 1 11640 Tamaki, Maria
*6 1 11108  Fukuji, Takahiro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13102) Dandy&Ladies On 2/5/2020 At CLOTH

Division Rep(s):

13106



Scoresheet for Team: 13101 GARI GARI
3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team 13101

Division Rep(s):

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 44 62 42 56

Total: 95 111 105 93
Home Team
Team: 13106 WHITE CLOTH
Host Location: CLOTH
SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 11098 Zukeran, Shinichi
*4 1 11100 Miwa, Shigeru
* 5 1 11101 Uechi, Takuto
N*5 0 11102 Hamamoto, Ryu
* 2 2 11103 Nakajima, Kazumi
* 8 1 11372 Tanahara, Taisei
* 1 2 11373 Yabiku, Tomoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
38 58
66 125
Visiting Team
Team: 13101 GARI GARI
Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 11396 Kinjo, Keito
* 8 1 04231 Hirose, Takashi
*5 2 11636 Sunagawa, Rin
¥3,000 *4 2 11637 Omi, Kazutaka
*4 1 11638 Taira, Yuya
* 3 2 11639 Tamaki, Hidekazu
*1 1 11640 Tamaki, Maria
*6 1 11108  Fukuji, Takahiro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13103) GACHI On 2/5/2020 At Neo BAATA



Scoresheet for Team: 13102 Dandyé&Ladies

Home Team

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 62 42 56 38 58
Total: 95 111 105 93 66 125
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13102 Dandy&Ladies Team: 13104 ORE
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 2 11123 Shimabukuro, Keiko *9 1 04126 Kawabata, Naohiro
* 9 1 04220 Tanaka, Kazuo *6 2 11106 Kakazu, Toshiaki
*8 1 04227 Miyaguni, Keisaku *3 1 11623 Miyagi, Tatsuki
* 3 2 11121 Kuniyoshi, Sarasa * 3 2 11624 Kubota, Satoru
* 3 1 11376 Okabe, Tomomi * 2 2 11395 Sawada, Natsuki
* 1 2 11622 Shimabukuro, Yuuno *1 1 11394 Nakaza, Raimu
N*1 0 11667 Kuniyoshi, Ayumi ¥3,000 N*2 1 11626 Nahara, Riku
* 4 1 11722 Taira, Shin N*1 0 11111 Shinjo, Sayaka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13106) WHITE CLOTH On 2/5/2020 At CLOTH

Division Rep(s):

13102

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13104 ORE
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 13104 ORE

Host Location:

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 62 42 56 38 58
Total: 95 111 105 93 66 125
Home Team
Team: 13102 Dandy&Ladies
Host Location: Dandy I
SL MP Player # Name
* 3 2 11123 Shimabukuro, Keiko * 9
* 9 1 04220 Tanaka, Kazuo * 6
*8 1 04227 Miyaguni, Keisaku * 3
* 3 2 11121 Kuniyoshi, Sarasa * 3
* 3 1 11376 Okabe, Tomomi * 2
* 1 2 11622 Shimabukuro, Yuuno * 1
N*1 0 11667 Kuniyoshi, Ayumi ¥3,000 N* 2
* 4 1 11722 Taira, Shin N*1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13105) P-EN On 2/5/2020 At Neo BAATA

OFR P NMNNEFEFDNLPE

04126
11106
11623
11624
11395
11394
11626
11111

Visiting Team 13104

Division Rep(s):

Neo BAATA
SL MP Player #

Name

Kawabata, Naohiro

Kakazu, Toshiaki

Miyagi, Tatsuki

Kubota, Satoru

Sawada, Natsuki

Nakaza, Raimu

Nahara, Riku ¥3,000
Shinjo, Sayaka ¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13103 GACHI

For Week Number:

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
44 62 42 56 38 58
95 111 105 93 66 125

Team: 13103 GACHI
Host Location: Neo BAATA

SL MP Player # Name

11630
04228
11105
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Shingaki, Tomo

Oshiro, Nana

Oshiro, Noriki

Taira, Yukihiro

Murahama, Okikatsu ¥3,000
Takara, Shogo

Tanaka, Naoyuki

Suzuki, Hiroya

Visiting Team

Team: 13105 P-EN
Host Location:

EST

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
[ N I N N NS

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P ORRPRRELRRLRNDN

11128
11164
11129
11130
11127
11627
11628
11629

Tamaki, Takato
Inamine, Kenta
Nitta, Kenta
Suzunaga, Keigo
Kinoshita, Minori
Yoshinaga, Rin
Oshiro, Naohiko
Matsui, Naoki

(13101) GARI GARI On 2/5/2020 At Neo BAATA

13103

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13105 P-EN

For Week Number: 3/17 On

01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Southern Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 13105 P-EN
Host Location:

EST

Visiting Team 13105

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 62 42 56 38 58
Total: 95 111 105 93 66 125
Home Team
Team: 13103 GACHI
Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 11630 Shingaki, Tomo * 4
* 8 1 04228 Oshiro, Nana * 5
*6 1 11105 Oshiro, Noriki * 4
* 6 2 11631 Taira, Yukihiro * 4
N*3 0 11632 Murahama, Okikatsu ¥3,000 * 4
* 2 2 11633 Takara, Shogo * 8
* 2 1 11634 Tanaka, Naoyuki N* 4
* 4 2 11635 Suzuki, Hiroya * 2
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13104) ORE On 2/5/2020 At Neo BAATA

P ORRPRRELRRLRNDN

11128
11164
11129
11130
11127
11627
11628
11629

Tamaki, Takato

Inamine, Kenta

Nitta, Kenta

Suzunaga, Keigo

Kinoshita, Minori

Yoshinaga, Rin

Oshiro, Naohiko ¥3,000
Matsui, Naoki



